4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0200129M
0100424F
0200107F
0200112F
0200119F
0200137F
1139549F
0200113F
0922386F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48905449 Sw-4.7 HW-8.1

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

S, 072025 16854

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

Ciutac Constantin
26° 17" 37.4'" E

:22 GPS
:22 +0
:22 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

| DBO3FCS5B | |
|IDB1418E1 | |
|DBOB5095 | |
|IDB141973 | . : |
IDBO2AF92 | 30.07 18:39:04 |
| |
| |
| |
| |

|IDB14195E | 30.07 18:39:13
| DA4654D9 | 30.07 18:39:22
[DB1418D9 | 30.07 18:39:30
|[DB1418CA | 30.07 18:39:39

Comisia imbarcare

3835 202828

80001D47

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230560_1753900522.pdf

